LFC Team
2005 Boys Red
2005 Girls Blue
2003 Boys Red
2002 Boys Red
2003 Girls Red
2004 Boys Blue
2002 Girls Blue

2001 Girls Red
2004 Girls Red
2004 Boys Red
2005 Boys Blue
2005 Girls Red
2003 Girls Red
2002 Girls Red
2003 Boys Red
2000 Boys Red
2004 Boys Blue
2001 Girls Red
2004 Boys Red
2005 Girls Red
2005 Boys Blue
2002 Boys Red

2002 Girls Red
2004 Girls Red
2005 Girls Blue
2005 Boys Red
2003 Girls Red
2002 Girls Blue
2003 Boys Red
2005 Boys Blue
2004 Boys Red
2001 Girls Red
2002 Boys Red
2004 Boys Blue
2005 Girls Blue
2002 Girls Red
2005 Boys Red
2002 Girls Blue
2000 Boys Red
2005 Girls Red

Opponent
MUSA Premier

Georgetown FC
CKY Storm SC White
KH Select
CKY Storm SC White
CKY Storm SC Black
Bluegrass SC

Derby City Rovers Red
KH Select
Georgetown FC Black
OWB United
Falls City SC Gold
Pumas Futbol Club
Oldham Soccer Club
LSA Central
ISC Blitz
KFJ Premier White
Georgetown FC

Oldham Soccer Club Select

Atletico Flames
Bluegrass SC
Atletico Flames

Commonwealth SC
Pumas Futbol Club
MUSA Classic
Falls City SC Green
Derby City Rovers Black
KH Select Lightning
OESA-KY Gold
Commonwealth SC Black
LSA
CKY Storm White
KFJ Premier White
Falls City SC Green
KHC Red
KHA Grey
OESA-KY Academy
MUSA Premier
OWB United
KHA Grey

Date
5/18/2018
5/18/2018
5/18/2018
5/18/2018
5/18/2018
5/18/2018
5/18/2018

5/19/2018
5/19/2018
5/19/2018
5/19/2018
5/19/2018
5/19/2018
5/19/2018
5/19/2018
5/19/2018
5/19/2018
5/19/2018
5/19/2018
5/19/2018
5/19/2018
5/19/2018

5/20/2018
5/20/2018
5/20/2018
5/20/2018
5/20/2018
5/20/2018
5/20/2018
5/20/2018
5/20/2018
5/20/2018
5/20/2018
5/20/2018
5/20/2018
5/20/2018
5/20/2018
5/20/2018
5/20/2018
5/20/2018

Time
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Location
Masterson
Masterson
Masterson
Masterson
Masterson
Masterson
Woodford

Masterson
Masterson
Masterson
Masterson
Woodford
Masterson
Masterson
Masterson
Masterson
Masterson
Masterson
Masterson
Masterson
Woodford
Masterson

Masterson
Masterson
Woodford
Masterson
Masterson
Woodford
Falling Springs
Masterson
Masterson
Masterson
Masterson
Masterson
Masterson
Woodford
Masterson
Masterson
Masterson
Masterson
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